DALS
LIGHTING
MODEL 2004 PROJECT TYPE
NAME Access DATE QTY
4 Inch Round Regressed Down Light NOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Size Damp
Watts (W)

2004
Voltage
ORDERING GUIDE
BLANK - 120v
Triac dimming
V - 120-277-347V
0-10v dimming
35,000hrs
ETL, FCC, ICES, ES, JA8
＜20%
Constant current
70
Certifications
THD
Driver type
Power factor
Environment
9
4"
Our new LED Panel lights are more
accessible than ever before. The sleek and
minimal construction allows for the
easiest of installations.
110°
120
2004-WH
QUICK SPECS ELECTRICAL DETAILS
80
Output current (mA)
7 SDCM
FT1
SMD 2835
4-1/4"
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
I E S  V ie w e r  3
A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  0
0
50
100
150
200
1/2" 1/8"4-1/4"
3" MINIMUM
15/16"
OD 4-3/4"
ID 3-1/8"
4-1/8" 2-1/2"
1-5/16"
ACCESSORIES ADAPTORS
BRAND MODEL DIMMER SPECS GRADE MIN MAX
Dals SM-DIMSW Smart Dimmer* Triac, 250W LED/CFL Compatible 6 100 28
Lutron DVCL-153PR-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 8 100 17
Lutron CTCL-153PDH-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 11 100 17
Lutron STCL-153PH-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 2 100 17
Lutron DVWCL-153PH-WHC* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 8 100 17
Lutron MACL-153MRHW-WHC* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 5 100 17
Lutron DVELV-300P-WH 300W electronic low voltage dimmer Compatible 10 95 33
Lutron MA-PRO-WH* ELV, 250W LED/CFL Compatible 1 100 28
Lutron Caseta PD-6WCL-WH-R-C* Triac, 300W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 7 100 33
Lutron Caseta PD-5NE-WH-C* ELV, LED—up to 250 W Compatible 7 100 28
Lutron Caseta ‎PD-10NXD-WH* Triac, LED—up to 250 W Compatible 0 99 28
Leviton DSM10-1LZ* Triac, 450W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 7 100 50
Leviton 6674* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 11 100 17
Leviton ‎IPL06-10Z* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 9 99 17
Leviton DSL06-1LZ* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 9 99 17
Leviton  D26HD-742-1RW* Triac, 300W LED/CFL Compatible 10 99 33
Legrand RHCL453PNICCV4* Triac, 450W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 12 100 50
Control 4 C4-APD120-WH ELV, 120W LED Compatible 0 99 13
Control 4 C4-FPD120-WH Triac, 200W LED Compatible 9 99 22
TP-Link HS220* Triac, 150 W, Dimmable LED (MLV) Compatible 7 98 17
*With Low-End Adjustment Feature
Minimal buzzing noise may occur with some dimmers
MAX LOAD